
Manchester - Salford Shopping Centre - Swinton 27  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: AP19
   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Manchester Shudehill Interchange 0635 0740 0855 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1601 1725 1838
Lower Broughton, Mocha Parade 0654 0754 0907 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1511 1619 1744 1853
Camp Street 0657 0759 0911 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1515 1624 1750 1858
Salford Shopping Centre 0704 0811 0921 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1526 1636 1802 1907
Eccles New Rd/Trafford Rd 0709 0815 0928 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1531 1641 1806 1912
Weaste, Metrolink Stop 0715 0825 0935 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1538 1649 1814 1918
Salford Royal Hospital 0719 0829 0939 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1542 1653
East Lancs Rd/Barton Rd 0724 0835 0945 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1551 1707
Swinton, Station Road 0732 0844 0954 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1603 1721



Swinton - Salford Shopping Centre - Manchester 27  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: AP19
   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Swinton, Station Road 0634 0736 0848 0955 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1605 1725
East Lancs Rd/Barton Rd 0639 0741 0854 1001 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1611 1732
Salford Royal Hospital 0644 0750 0903 1007 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1617 1738
Weaste, Metrolink Stop 0648 0754 0908 1012 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1622 1743
Eccles New Rd/Trafford Rd 0654 0802 0915 1018 1117 1217 1317 1417 1518 1629 1751
Salford Shopping Centre 0657 0806 0919 1022 1121 1221 1321 1421 1522 1633 1754
Camp Street 0706 0818 0929 1031 1130 1230 1330 1430 1532 1647 1807
Lower Broughton, Mocha Parade 0709 0822 0933 1034 1133 1233 1333 1433 1536 1652 1812
Manchester Shudehill Interchange 0728 0843 0951 1052 1151 1251 1351 1451 1555 1713 1832



Swinton - Salford Shopping Centre - Manchester 27  

Saturday Ref.No.: AP19
   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Manchester Shudehill Interchange 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757
Lower Broughton, Mocha Parade 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
Camp Street 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814
Salford Shopping Centre 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822
Eccles New Rd/Trafford Rd 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827
Weaste, Metrolink Stop 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834
Salford Royal Hospital 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638
East Lancs Rd/Barton Rd 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644
Swinton, Station Road 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652



Manchester - Salford Shopping Centre - Swinton 27  

Saturday Ref.No.: AP19
   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Swinton, Station Road 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654
East Lancs Rd/Barton Rd 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700
Salford Royal Hospital 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706
Weaste, Metrolink Stop 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711
Eccles New Rd/Trafford Rd 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717
Salford Shopping Centre 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721
Camp Street 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730
Lower Broughton, Mocha Parade 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733
Manchester Shudehill Interchange 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751




